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32nd Annual International

invITATIONAL SALON
SMALL WORKS 2022

86 artists from 7 states and 9 countries

May 27-July 17, 2022
Opening Reception, May 27 6-9pm
July 17" Closing Reception, 1-3pm

NAP Main Gallery, 173 West Main Street, Kutztown, PA 19530
Friday — Sunday, 11 to 3pm or call 610-683-6440 for appt. 7 days a week
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Slupe, Ellen
Petizil, Durand
Landis, Anne
Schira, Ron
Albert, Pamela
Siple, Kristine Miller
Oldenburg, Carol
Oku, Densaburou
McLoughlin, Vincen
. Maxan, Jean-Louis
. Marie, Elaine
. McNamara, Kim
. Riker, Maryann
Porr, Gail
. Razaui, Valerie
. Fabian, Steve
. Perin, Romaine

. Marcus, Claire

Pa
Haiti
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Haiti
Ct
Pa
NJ
Pa
NY
Pa
NY
Pa

Salon Works by Number

Cross Country
Market Place
Mi Casa

Doodle #38
Going Home
Make A

Hilton Head
Untitled

We be howlin’ danger danger
San Soleil Spirits
Yogi Beach

Red Rocks

Ceramic
Acrylic on canvas

Watercolor on paper

Acrylic

Oil

Acrylic on paper

Oil on canvas

Acrylic on polystyrene
Acrylic on canvas
Watercolor, glitter, crystals

Alcohol ink on tile

Jay Jostled Numbers & Luck to Make Things Click & Tick Mixed

Mr. Muttons

Turnip

My Happy Place in B Flat
Red Coat

Labrynth |

Acrylic
Watercolor

Oil, mixed media
Etching

Cotton, linen, thread

$400
$125
$110
$50

$198
$200
§225
$400
$200
$300
$120
$110
$35

$25

$100
$425
$250
$150



19

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

. Schnell, Lisa Kahn
20.

Rice Jr., Louis
Speirs, Glenn
Dethlefsen, Rich
Boyer, Silva Searle
Boyer, Daniel C.
Walsh, Marcia
Goodrich, Patricia
Moroson, Ron
Beddall, Joe
Ludwig, Diana
Anderson, Lynn
Ember, Kathi
Basehoar, Marilyn
Arnold, Cyndi
Pozzi, Lucio
Counts, Rhonda
Ritz, Lorna

Horning, Jeff

Pa Tree #3

Pa Beat World

Pa Butternut Shell
Denmark Leave Peacefully

NY Pandora Suit of Cards

Mixed media

Oil on canvas

Found object on wood

Mixed

Acrylic on gesso board

$75
$345

$75
$100
$1000

NY The Cooperative & the Snake Before the Songs About Girls Live in Dread of the Death of the Music Arranger Fumage on Panel $200

VA
Pa
NY
Pa
Oh
Oh
Pa
Pa
Pa
NY
Pa
Ma

Pa

Thoughts of a Bowl
Passageway

Domestic Scene With a Twist of Fate
Grid Piece
Time to Eat
Jazz Call and Response
Breakthrough
Green Door
Wanderlust
Overpass
Swallow
Figure

Art or Not

Ink

Steel

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Acrylic

Oil on paper
Oil

Acrylic

Mixed

Acrylic, mixed media

Holbein oil crayon

Mixed

$220
$120
POR
$650
$125
$100
NFS

$120
$75

$500
$125
$225

$75



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

Pribojan, Dusanka
Strunk, Cindy A.
Crooker, Jan
Sarangoulis, N. Ntelios
Steely, Barry
Bogdanovich, Cynthia
Lucas, Beth

Millar, Lynn

Richards, Julie
Elbrecht, James
Nanni, Lisa

Olinick, Jan L.

Retpert, Marjorie L.
Kline-Coyle, Carolyn
Murray, Lisa Eshleman
Duby, Elizabeth

de Jesus, Eric

Bordonaro, Audrey “Abe” Pa

Frable, Jo

Oh
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa

Pa

Pa

House with Three Leaves

So Fleeting... Artist-made paper, acrylic, plant mat.

Early Morning
#32 Covid Flower
Ouch!
Kutztown a most agreeable town to grow in
Wanna cup?
Lotus Blossom
Awaken #1
Tree House
Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up
A Wall, A Window, A View
The Great Mother
Untitled
CIS BOOM BAH
Pansy’s Nephew in the Cackley’s Garden
Two Moons
Bubbily Bubb

Donald’s Dilemma

Acrylic on panel

Acrylic on canvas

Flashe on canvas

Prisma, pencil, marker
Watercolor, pen & ink
Acrylic on plywood
Watercolor

Mixed

Digital print

Metal, glass, acrylic

Acrylic

Mixed medium assemblage
Watercolor

Mixed medium

Acrylic on wood

Wood, oil stick, house paint
Mixed media

oil

Salon Works by Number

$125
$175
$125
$200
$350
$500
$115
$115
$185
$300
$250
$50
S 45
$375
$666
$75
$75
$50

NFS



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

Hamilton, Matthew
Giancarlo, Annie
Rickabaugh, Lex
Walch, Robert
Domand, Melchiade
Thomas, Jean Bernard
luga, Alexandru
Kalinsek, Lojze
Balog, Stefan

Tran, Cuong Nguyen
Damo, Istvan
Sirota, lon

Denizli, Ipek

Zitto, Annika

Roe, Aidon
Katzgrau, Kelsey
Gresh, Dale

Erb, Susanne A.
Willse, Dorothy

Willse, Alison

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Haiti
Haiti
Romania
Slovenia
Romania
Vietham
Hungary
Romania
Cypress
Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Photo: Shunu-Vender: Photo

Bubble Cabin
S.0.S.

Surf Dance

With All My Heart
Drum Song

St. Mihail, Icon
Bowl

Inner Emotions
Gathering

Bull in Motion
Village on the Danube
Untitled

Cherry Blossom
Chinatown

Cube

A Train
Stretching Nude
Untitled

Mouth 4

Photo on panel
Mixed

Mixed media
Digital Video
Acrylic on wood
Pigment on canvas
Tempere & de demn on wood
Acrylic on paper
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on paper
Mixed

Acrylic on canvas

Acrylic on paper

Screen print

Plexi, handmade paper, copper
Photography

Palladium print

Mixed media

Charcoal on paper

$125
$75
$60
NFS
$300
$120
$250
$100
$450
NFS
$350
$200
$100
$50
$75
$100
$150
NFS
$800

$600



77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

Ormai, Ted

Willse, Michael
Stubblebine, Marilyn
Barto, Marky
Remmel, Lori

Felker, Lorraine
Isenberg, Michael
White, Lauralynn
Eriksen, Janick
Wooster, Ann-Sargent

Dahmus, Joe

Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
NY

Pa

Canada

NY

Pa

Not All There Mirrors and magnets S777
Untitled Silkscreen, oil, enamel on board S600
Page 1, Chapter 1 from untitled artist’s book  Acrylic on board $350
Special Treat Oil on panel $150

Now | eat you. Now you eat me. Tape, Transfer junk mail, dental records, bones. S 85

Lucky Wolf Tapestry, knitted wood felted. S$75
Just a Thought Mixed $250
Floral No. 11 Oil on P. Kaufman fabric $225
All Together Mixed media $95
My graphic novel: clouds, bubbles, & word balloons. Water color on wood. $100
A Long Queer Winter Digital print NFS



Salon Works by Artist

5. Albert, Pamela Pa Going Home Acrylic $198
30. Anderson, Lynn Oh Jazz Call and Response Acrylic $100
33. Arnold, Cyndi Pa Wanderlust Acrylic S75
65. Balog, Stefan Romania Inner Emotions Acrylic on canvas $450
80. Barto, Marky Pa Special Treat Oil on panel $150
32. Basehoar, Marilyn Pa Green Door Oil $120
28. Beddall, Joe Pa Grid Piece Mixed media $650
43. Bogdanovich, Cynthia  Pa Kutztown a most agreeable town to grow in Watercolor, pen & ink $500
55. Bordonaro, Audrey “Abe” Pa Bubbily Bubb Mixed media S50
24. Boyer, Daniel C. NY The Cooperative & the Snake Before the Songs About Girls Live in Dread of the Death of the Music Arranger Fumage on Panel $200
23. Boyer, Silva Searle NY Pandora Suit of Cards Acrylic on gesso board $1000
35. Counts, Rhonda Pa Swallow Acrylic, mixed media S125
40. Crooker, Jan Pa Early Morning Acrylic on canvas $125
87. Dahmus, Joe Pa A Long Queer Winter Digital print NFS
67. Damo, Istvan Hungary Bull in Motion Mixed $350

69. Denizli, Ipek Cypress Untitled Acrylic on paper $100



22.
61.
53.
47.
31.
74.
85.

16.
82.

56.
58.
26.
73.
37.
57.
83.
63.
54,
64.

72.

Dethlefsen, Rich
Domand, Melchiade
Duby, Elizabeth
Elbrecht, James
Ember, Kathi

Erb, Susanne A.
Eriksen, Janick

Fabian, Steve

Felker, Lorraine
Frable, Jo
Giancarlo, Annie
Goodrich, Patricia
Gresh, Dale
Horning, Jeff
Hamilton, Matthew
Isenberg, Michael
luga, Alexandru
de Jesus, Eric
Kalinsek, Lojze

Katzgrau, Kelsey

Denmark Leave Peacefully

Haiti With All My Heart

Pa Pansy’s Nephew in the Cackley’s Garden

Pa Tree House

Pa Breakthrough

Pa Stretching Nude

Canada All Together

Pa My Happy Place in B Flat
Pa Lucky Wolf

Pa Donald’s Dilemma

Pa Bubble Cabin

Pa Passageway

Pa A Train

Pa Art or Not

Pa Photo: Shunu-Vender: Photo
NY Just a Thought

Romania St. Mihail, Icon

Pa Two Moons

Slovenia Bowl

Pa Cube

Mixed

Acrylic on wood

Acrylic on wood

Digital print

Oil on paper

Palladium print

Mixed media

Oil, mixed media

Tapestry, knitted wood felted.
Oil

Mixed

Steel

Photography

Mixed

Photo on panel

Mixed

Tempere & de demn on wood
Wood, oil stick, house paint
Acrylic on paper

Plexi, handmade paper, copper

$100
$300
$75
$300
NFS
NFS
$95
$425
$75
NFS
$75
$120
$150
$75
$125
$250
$250
$75
$100
$100



51

44.

29.

18.
11.
10.

12.
45.
27.
52.

48.

49
77

17

14

. Kline-Coyle, Carolyn
Landis, Anne

Lucas, Beth

Ludwig, Diana
Marcus, Claire
Marie, Elaine
Maxan, Jean-Louis
McLoughlin, Vincen
McNamara, Kim
Millar, Lynn

Moroson, Ron

Nanni, Lisa

Oku, Densaburou
Oldenburg, Carol
. Olinick, Jan L.

. Ormai, Ted

. Perin, Romaine
Petizil, Durand

. Porr, Gail

Murray, Lisa Eshleman

Pa
Pa
Oh
Pa
Ct
Haiti
Pa
Pa
Pa
NY
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
NY
Haiti

Pa

Untitled

Mi Casa

Wanna cup?

Time to Eat

Labrynth |

Yogi Beach

San Soleil Spirits

We be howlin’ danger danger
Red Rocks

Lotus Blossom

Domestic Scene With a Twist of Fate

CIS BOOM BAH

Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up
Untitled

Hilton Head

A Wall, A Window, A View

Not All There

Red Coat

Market Place

Mr. Muttons

Watercolor
Watercolor on paper
Acrylic on plywood
Mixed media

Cotton, linen, thread

Watercolor, glitter, crystals

Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on polystyrene
Alcohol ink on tile
Watercolor

Mixed media

Mixed medium
Metal, glass, acrylic
Oil on canvas

Acrylic on paper
Acrylic

Mirrors and magnets
Etching

Acrylic on canvas

Acrylic

$375
$110
$115
$125
$150
$120
$300
$200
$110
$115
POR
$666
$250
$400
§225
$50

$777
$250
$125
$25



34. Pozzi, Lucio
38. Pribojan, Dusanka

15. Razaui, Valerie

81. Remmel, Lori

50. Retpert, Marjorie L.

20. Rice Jr., Louis
46. Richards, Julie
59. Rickabaugh, Lex

13. Riker, Maryann
36. Ritz, Lorna

71. Roe, Aidon

41. Sarangoulis, N. Ntelios

4. Schira, Ron

19. Schnell, Lisa Kahn
6. Siple, Kristine Miller
68. Sirota, lon

1. Slupe, Ellen

21. Speirs, Glenn

42. Steely, Barry

79. Stubblebine, Marilyn

NY Overpass Mixed

Oh House with Three Leaves Acrylic on panel

NY Turnip Watercolor

Pa Now | eat you. Now you eat me. Tape, Transfer junk mail, dental records, bones.
Pa The Great Mother Mixed medium assemblage
Pa Beat World Oil on canvas

Pa Awaken #1 Mixed

Pa S.0.S. Mixed media

NJ Jay Jostled Numbers & Luck to Make Things Click & Tick Mixed

Ma Figure Holbein oil crayon

Pa Chinatown Screen print

Pa #32 Covid Flower Flashe on canvas

Pa Doodle #38

Pa Tree #3 Mixed media

Pa Make A Oil

Romania Village on the Danube Acrylic on canvas

Pa Cross Country Ceramic

Pa Butternut Shell Found object on wood

Pa Ouch! Prisma, pencil, marker

Pa Page 1, Chapter 1 from untitled artist’s book  Acrylic on board

$500
$125
$100
$85
$45

$345
$185
$60

$35
$225
$75
$200
$50
$75
$200
$200

$400
S$75

$350

$350



39.
62.
66.
60.
25.
84.
76.
75.
78.
86.

70.

Strunk, Cindy A.
Thomas, Jean Bernard
Tran, Cuong Nguyen
Walch, Robert

Walsh, Marcia

White, Lauralynn
Willse, Alison

Willse, Dorothy
Willse, Michael
Wooster, Ann-Sargent

Zitto, Annika

Pa

Haiti
Vietnam
Pa

VA

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

So Fleeting...

Drum Song
Gathering

Surf Dance
Thoughts of a Bowl
Floral No. 11
Mouth 4

Untitled

Untitled

Artist-made paper, acrylic, plant mat.
Pigment on canvas
Acrylic on paper
Digital Video
Ink
Oil on P. Kaufman fabric
Charcoal on paper
Mixed media

Silkscreen, oil, enamel on board

NY My graphic novel: clouds, bubbles, & word balloons. Water color on wood.

Pa

Cherry Blossom

Salon Works by Artist
$175
$120
NFS
NFS
$220
$225
$600
$800
$600
$100
$50
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