

New Arts Program

Lehigh Valley and Berks, PA

32nd Annual International

INVITATIONAL SALON OF

SMALL WORKS 2022

86 artists from 7 states and 9 countries

May 27-July 17, 2022

Opening Reception, May 27 6-9pm July 17th Closing Reception, 1-3pm

NAP Main Gallery, 173 West Main Street, Kutztown, PA 19530 Friday – Sunday, 11 to 3pm or call 610-683-6440 for appt. 7 days a week



Salon Works by Number

1. Slupe, Ellen	Pa	Cross Country	Ceramic	\$400
2. Petizil, Durand	Haiti	Market Place	Acrylic on canvas	\$125
3. Landis, Anne	Pa	Mi Casa	Watercolor on paper	\$110
4. Schira, Ron	Pa	Doodle #38		\$ 50
5. Albert, Pamela	Pa	Going Home	Acrylic	\$198
6. Siple, Kristine Miller	Pa	Make A	Oil	\$200
7. Oldenburg, Carol	Pa	Hilton Head	Acrylic on paper	\$225
8. Oku, Densaburou	Pa	Untitled	Oil on canvas	\$400
9. McLoughlin, Vincen	Pa	We be howlin' danger danger	Acrylic on polystyrene	\$200
10. Maxan, Jean-Louis	Haiti	San Soleil Spirits	Acrylic on canvas	\$300
11. Marie, Elaine	Ct	Yogi Beach	Watercolor, glitter, crystals	\$120
12. McNamara, Kim	Pa	Red Rocks	Alcohol ink on tile	\$110
13. Riker, Maryann	NJ Jay Jos	tled Numbers & Luck to Make Things Click &	Tick Mixed	\$ 35
14. Porr, Gail	Pa	Mr. Muttons	Acrylic	\$ 25
15. Razaui, Valerie	NY	Turnip	Watercolor	\$100
16. Fabian, Steve	Pa	My Happy Place in B Flat	Oil, mixed media	\$425
17. Perin, Romaine	NY	Red Coat	Etching	\$250
18. Marcus, Claire	Pa	Labrynth I	Cotton, linen, thread	\$150

19. Schnell, Lisa Kahn	Pa	Tree #3	Mixed media	\$ 75
20. Rice Jr., Louis	Pa	Beat World	Oil on canvas	\$345
21. Speirs, Glenn	Pa	Butternut Shell	Found object on wood	\$ 75
22. Dethlefsen, Rich	Denmark	Leave Peacefully	Mixed	\$100
23. Boyer, Silva Searle	NY	Pandora Suit of Cards	Acrylic on gesso board	\$1000
24. Boyer, Daniel C.	NY The Cooperati	ive & the Snake Before the Songs About Girls Live in Dre	ad of the Death of the Music Arranger Fumage on Pa	anel \$200
25. Walsh, Marcia	VA	Thoughts of a Bowl	Ink	\$220
26. Goodrich, Patricia	Pa	Passageway	Steel	\$120
27. Moroson, Ron	NY Dome	stic Scene With a Twist of Fate	Mixed media	POR
28. Beddall, Joe	Pa	Grid Piece	Mixed media	\$650
29. Ludwig, Diana	Oh	Time to Eat	Mixed media	\$125
30. Anderson, Lynn	Oh	Jazz Call and Response	Acrylic	\$100
31. Ember, Kathi	Pa	Breakthrough	Oil on paper	NFS
32. Basehoar, Marilyn	Pa	Green Door	Oil	\$120
33. Arnold, Cyndi	Pa	Wanderlust	Acrylic	\$ 75
34. Pozzi, Lucio	NY	Overpass	Mixed	\$500
35. Counts, Rhonda	Pa	Swallow	Acrylic, mixed media	\$125
36. Ritz, Lorna	Ma	Figure	Holbein oil crayon	\$225
37. Horning, Jeff	Pa	Art or Not	Mixed	\$ 75

Salon Works by Number

38. Pribojan, Dusanka	Oh	House with Three Leaves	A	crylic on panel	\$125
39. Strunk, Cindy A.	Pa	So Fleeting	Artist-ma	ade paper, acrylic, plant mat.	\$175
40. Crooker, Jan	Pa	Early Morning	A	crylic on canvas	\$125
41. Sarangoulis, N. Ntelios	Pa	#32 Covid Flower	Fl	lashe on canvas	\$200
42. Steely, Barry	Pa	Ouch!	Pı	risma, pencil, marker	\$350
43. Bogdanovich, Cynthia	Pa Kut	ztown a most agreeable town to gro	w in W	Vatercolor, pen & ink	\$500
44. Lucas, Beth	Pa	Wanna cup?	A	crylic on plywood	\$115
45. Millar, Lynn	Pa	Lotus Blossom	W	Vatercolor	\$115
46. Richards, Julie	Pa	Awaken #1	M	∕lixed	\$185
47. Elbrecht, James	Pa	Tree House	D	Digital print	\$300
48. Nanni, Lisa	Pa	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowin	g Up M	Metal, glass, acrylic	\$250
49. Olinick, Jan L.	Pa	A Wall, A Window, A View	A	crylic	\$ 50
50. Retpert, Marjorie L.	Pa	The Great Mother	M	Aixed medium assemblage	\$ 45
51. Kline-Coyle, Carolyn	Pa	Untitled	W	Vatercolor	\$375
52. Murray, Lisa Eshleman	Pa	CIS BOOM BAH	M	Aixed medium	\$666
53. Duby, Elizabeth	Pa Pan	sy's Nephew in the Cackley's Garder	n A	crylic on wood	\$ 75
54. de Jesus, Eric	Pa	Two Moons	W	Vood, oil stick, house paint	\$ 75
55. Bordonaro, Audrey "Abe	e" Pa	Bubbily Bubb	M	Aixed media	\$ 50
56. Frable, Jo	Pa	Donald's Dilemma	0	Dil	NFS

57. Hamilton, Matthew	Pa	Photo: Shunu-Vender: Photo	Photo on panel	\$125
58. Giancarlo, Annie	Pa	Bubble Cabin	Mixed	\$ 75
59. Rickabaugh, Lex	Pa	S.O.S.	Mixed media	\$ 60
60. Walch, Robert	Pa	Surf Dance	Digital Video	NFS
61. Domand, Melchiade	Haiti	With All My Heart	Acrylic on wood	\$300
62. Thomas, Jean Bernard	Haiti	Drum Song	Pigment on canvas	\$120
63. Iuga, Alexandru	Romania	St. Mihail, Icon	Tempere & de demn on wood	\$250
64. Kalinsek, Lojze	Slovenia	Bowl	Acrylic on paper	\$100
65. Balog, Stefan	Romania	Inner Emotions	Acrylic on canvas	\$450
66. Tran, Cuong Nguyen	Vietnam	Gathering	Acrylic on paper	NFS
67. Damo, Istvan	Hungary	Bull in Motion	Mixed	\$350
68. Sirota, Ion	Romania	Village on the Danube	Acrylic on canvas	\$200
69. Denizli, Ipek	Cypress	Untitled	Acrylic on paper	\$100
70. Zitto, Annika	Pa	Cherry Blossom		\$ 50
71. Roe, Aidon	Pa	Chinatown	Screen print	\$ 75
72. Katzgrau, Kelsey	Pa	Cube	Plexi, handmade paper, copper	\$100
73. Gresh, Dale	Pa	A Train	Photography	\$150
74. Erb, Susanne A.	Pa	Stretching Nude	Palladium print	NFS
75. Willse, Dorothy	Pa	Untitled	Mixed media	\$800
76. Willse, Alison	Pa	Mouth 4	Charcoal on paper	\$600

77. Ormai, Ted	Pa		Not All There	Mirrors and magnets	\$777
78. Willse, Michael	Pa		Untitled	Silkscreen, oil, enamel on board	\$600
79. Stubblebine, Marilyn	Pa	Page 1,	Chapter 1 from untitled artist's book	Acrylic on board	\$350
80. Barto, Marky	Pa		Special Treat	Oil on panel	\$150
81. Remmel, Lori	Pa	Now I	eat you. Now you eat me. Tape	, Transfer junk mail, dental records, bones	. \$ 85
82. Felker, Lorraine	Pa		Lucky Wolf	Tapestry, knitted wood felted.	\$ 75
83. Isenberg, Michael	NY		Just a Thought	Mixed	\$250
84. White, Lauralynn	Pa		Floral No. 11	Oil on P. Kaufman fabric	\$225
85. Eriksen, Janick	Canada	Э	All Together	Mixed media	\$ 95
86. Wooster, Ann-Sargent	NY	My grap	phic novel: clouds, bubbles, & word balloc	ns. Water color on wood.	\$100
87. Dahmus, Joe	Pa		A Long Queer Winter	Digital print	NFS

Salon Works by Artist

5. Albert, Pamela	Pa	Going Home	Acrylic	\$198
30. Anderson, Lynn	Oh	Jazz Call and Response	Acrylic	\$100
33. Arnold, Cyndi	Pa	Wanderlust	Acrylic	\$ 75
65. Balog, Stefan	Romania	Inner Emotions	Acrylic on canvas	\$450
80. Barto, Marky	Pa	Special Treat	Oil on panel	\$150
32. Basehoar, Marilyn	Pa	Green Door	Oil	\$120
28. Beddall, Joe	Pa	Grid Piece	Mixed media	\$650
43. Bogdanovich, Cynthia	Pa Kutzto	own a most agreeable town to grow in	Watercolor, pen & ink	\$500
55. Bordonaro, Audrey "Ab	e" Pa	Bubbily Bubb	Mixed media	\$ 50
33. Bordonaro, Madrey Mo	C I u	240011, 2400	Wilked Media	Ψ 50
24. Boyer, Daniel C.		ive & the Snake Before the Songs About Girls Live in Dre		
•		·		
24. Boyer, Daniel C.	NY The Cooperat	ive & the Snake Before the Songs About Girls Live in Dre	ead of the Death of the Music Arranger Fumage on P	anel \$200
24. Boyer, Daniel C.23. Boyer, Silva Searle	NY The Cooperat	vive & the Snake Before the Songs About Girls Live in Dre Pandora Suit of Cards	ead of the Death of the Music Arranger Fumage on P	anel \$200 \$1000
24. Boyer, Daniel C.23. Boyer, Silva Searle35. Counts, Rhonda	NY The Cooperat NY Pa	Pandora Suit of Cards Swallow	ead of the Death of the Music Arranger Fumage on P Acrylic on gesso board Acrylic, mixed media	\$1000 \$125
24. Boyer, Daniel C.23. Boyer, Silva Searle35. Counts, Rhonda40. Crooker, Jan	NY The Cooperat NY Pa Pa	Pandora Suit of Cards Swallow Early Morning	Acrylic on gesso board Acrylic, mixed media Acrylic on canvas	\$1000 \$125 \$125

22. Dethlefsen, Rich	Denmark	Leave Peacefully	Mixed	\$100
61. Domand, Melchiade	Haiti	With All My Heart	Acrylic on wood	\$300
53. Duby, Elizabeth	Pa Pansy	's Nephew in the Cackley's Garden	Acrylic on wood	\$ 75
47. Elbrecht, James	Pa	Tree House	Digital print	\$300
31. Ember, Kathi	Pa	Breakthrough	Oil on paper	NFS
74. Erb, Susanne A.	Pa	Stretching Nude	Palladium print	NFS
85. Eriksen, Janick	Canada	All Together	Mixed media	\$ 95
16. Fabian, Steve	Pa	My Happy Place in B Flat	Oil, mixed media	\$425
82. Felker, Lorraine	Pa	Lucky Wolf	Tapestry, knitted wood felted.	\$ 75
56. Frable, Jo	Pa	Donald's Dilemma	Oil	NFS
58. Giancarlo, Annie	Pa	Bubble Cabin	Mixed	\$ 75
26. Goodrich, Patricia	Pa	Passageway	Steel	\$120
73. Gresh, Dale	Pa	A Train	Photography	\$150
37. Horning, Jeff	Pa	Art or Not	Mixed	\$ 75
57. Hamilton, Matthew	Pa	Photo: Shunu-Vender: Photo	Photo on panel	\$125
83. Isenberg, Michael	NY	Just a Thought	Mixed	\$250
63. Iuga, Alexandru	Romania	St. Mihail, Icon	Tempere & de demn on wood	\$250
54. de Jesus, Eric	Pa	Two Moons	Wood, oil stick, house paint	\$ 75
64. Kalinsek, Lojze	Slovenia	Bowl	Acrylic on paper	\$100
72. Katzgrau, Kelsey	Pa	Cube	Plexi, handmade paper, copper	\$100

51. Kline-Coyle, Carolyn	Pa	Untitled	Watercolor	\$375
3. Landis, Anne	Pa	Mi Casa	Watercolor on paper	\$110
44. Lucas, Beth	Pa	Wanna cup?	Acrylic on plywood	\$115
29. Ludwig, Diana	Oh	Time to Eat	Mixed media	\$125
18. Marcus, Claire	Pa	Labrynth I	Cotton, linen, thread	\$150
11. Marie, Elaine	Ct	Yogi Beach	Watercolor, glitter, crystals	\$120
10. Maxan, Jean-Louis	Haiti	San Soleil Spirits	Acrylic on canvas	\$300
9. McLoughlin, Vincen	Pa	We be howlin' danger danger	Acrylic on polystyrene	\$200
12. McNamara, Kim	Pa	Red Rocks	Alcohol ink on tile	\$110
45. Millar, Lynn	Pa	Lotus Blossom	Watercolor	\$115
27. Moroson, Ron	NY Dome	stic Scene With a Twist of Fate	Mixed media	POR
52. Murray, Lisa Eshleman	Pa	CIS BOOM BAH	Mixed medium	\$666
52. Murray, Lisa Eshleman48. Nanni, Lisa	Pa Pa	CIS BOOM BAH Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up	Mixed medium Metal, glass, acrylic	\$666 \$250
••				
48. Nanni, Lisa	Pa	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up	Metal, glass, acrylic	\$250
48. Nanni, Lisa 8. Oku, Densaburou	Pa Pa	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up Untitled	Metal, glass, acrylic Oil on canvas	\$250 \$400
48. Nanni, Lisa8. Oku, Densaburou7. Oldenburg, Carol	Pa Pa Pa	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up Untitled Hilton Head	Metal, glass, acrylic Oil on canvas Acrylic on paper	\$250 \$400 \$225
48. Nanni, Lisa8. Oku, Densaburou7. Oldenburg, Carol49. Olinick, Jan L.	Pa Pa Pa Pa	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up Untitled Hilton Head A Wall, A Window, A View	Metal, glass, acrylic Oil on canvas Acrylic on paper Acrylic	\$250 \$400 \$225 \$ 50
48. Nanni, Lisa8. Oku, Densaburou7. Oldenburg, Carol49. Olinick, Jan L.77. Ormai, Ted	Pa Pa Pa Pa	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up Untitled Hilton Head A Wall, A Window, A View Not All There	Metal, glass, acrylic Oil on canvas Acrylic on paper Acrylic Mirrors and magnets	\$250 \$400 \$225 \$ 50 \$777
48. Nanni, Lisa 8. Oku, Densaburou 7. Oldenburg, Carol 49. Olinick, Jan L. 77. Ormai, Ted 17. Perin, Romaine	Pa Pa Pa Pa NY	Yellow/Orange Waves Flowing Up Untitled Hilton Head A Wall, A Window, A View Not All There Red Coat	Metal, glass, acrylic Oil on canvas Acrylic on paper Acrylic Mirrors and magnets Etching	\$250 \$400 \$225 \$ 50 \$777 \$250

34. Pozzi, Lucio	NY	Overpass	Mixed	\$500
38. Pribojan, Dusanka	Oh	House with Three Leaves	Acrylic on panel	\$125
15. Razaui, Valerie	NY	Turnip	Watercolor	\$100
81. Remmel, Lori	Pa Now	I eat you. Now you eat me. Tap	e, Transfer junk mail, dental records, bones	. \$85
50. Retpert, Marjorie L.	Pa	The Great Mother	Mixed medium assemblage	\$ 45
20. Rice Jr., Louis	Pa	Beat World	Oil on canvas	\$345
46. Richards, Julie	Pa	Awaken #1	Mixed	\$185
59. Rickabaugh, Lex	Pa	S.O.S.	Mixed media	\$ 60
13. Riker, Maryann	NJ Jay Jos	tled Numbers & Luck to Make Things Click	& Tick Mixed	\$ 35
36. Ritz, Lorna	Ma	Figure	Holbein oil crayon	\$225
71. Roe, Aidon	Pa	Chinatown	Screen print	\$ 75
41. Sarangoulis, N. Ntelios	Pa	#32 Covid Flower	Flashe on canvas	\$200
4. Schira, Ron	Pa	Doodle #38		\$ 50
19. Schnell, Lisa Kahn	Pa	Tree #3	Mixed media	\$ 75
6. Siple, Kristine Miller	Pa	Make A	Oil	\$200
68. Sirota, Ion	Romania	Village on the Danube	Acrylic on canvas	\$200
1. Slupe, Ellen	Pa	Cross Country	Ceramic	\$400
21. Speirs, Glenn	Pa	Butternut Shell	Found object on wood	\$ 75
42. Steely, Barry	Pa	Ouch!	Prisma, pencil, marker	\$350
79. Stubblebine, Marilyn	Pa Page	1, Chapter 1 from untitled artist's book	Acrylic on board	\$350

Salon Works by Artist

39. Strunk, Cindy A.	Pa	So Fleeting	Artist-made paper, acrylic, plant mat.	\$175
62. Thomas, Jean Bernard	Haiti	Drum Song	Pigment on canvas	\$120
66. Tran, Cuong Nguyen	Vietnam	Gathering	Acrylic on paper	NFS
60. Walch, Robert	Pa	Surf Dance	Digital Video	NFS
25. Walsh, Marcia	VA	Thoughts of a Bowl	Ink	\$220
84. White, Lauralynn	Pa	Floral No. 11	Oil on P. Kaufman fabric	\$225
76. Willse, Alison	Pa	Mouth 4	Charcoal on paper	\$600
75. Willse, Dorothy	Pa	Untitled	Mixed media	\$800
78. Willse, Michael	Pa	Untitled	Silkscreen, oil, enamel on board	\$600
86. Wooster, Ann-Sargent	NY My gra	phic novel: clouds, bubbles, & word ba	lloons. Water color on wood.	\$100
70. Zitto, Annika	Pa	Cherry Blossom		\$ 50





































